Drive DeVilbiss Healthcare offers a comprehensive line of Long
Term Care products designed to exceed resident requirements for
comfort and functionality and surpass customer expectations for
high quality, selection and value.
Our broad line includes standard Long Term Care & Bariatric  Beds, Resident Room Furniture that is both attractive
and practical, Pressure Prevention products that meet a wide range of clinical demands, Multi-Position Recliners,
Wheelchairs, Bathing Systems, Bath Safety, Respiratory, and Mobility aids just to name a few.
We strive to be your sole source  supplier for all your facilities resident care needs.

Item # 13081
Please refer to Drive DeVilbiss Healthcare’s full line catalog or www.drivemedical.com for details on
specific part number configurations and additional models.
PAGE 31
Patient Room
FALL MITIGATION
PrimeMat 2.0 Impact Reduction Fall Mats
Item # Description Size
PM20BA Fall Mat, Brown 72” (L) x 24” (W) x .75” (H)
PM20GA Fall Mat, Gray 72” (L) x 24” (W) x .75” (H)
The PrimeMat 2.0 is the ideal choice as part of a comprehensive fall prevention program for provid-
ing a safe environment for patients at high risk of falling out of bed.
High quality molded Polyurethane foam inner core construction provides maximum absorption and
rebound to reduce impact in the event of a fall. The mat’s tapered, beveled edges allow equipment
to roll over with ease and its non-slip bottom keeps the mat secure to help prevent accidental trip-
ping. The embossed non-slip PVC leather-look top cover is not only attractive but extremely durable
and puncture resistant. Non-slip pattern helps minimize slipping and is easy to clean with mild soap
and water.
Features
•	 Full 72” length provides maximum coverage alongside bed.
•	 Tough and lightweight - Mats are constructed from high quality molded Polyurethane
foam inner core (210kgs/cubic meter) to provide maximum absorption and rebound to
reduce impact in the event of a fall.
•	 Passed 5 foot “Egg Drop Test”—an egg was dropped from 5 feet above the mat without
damage.
•	 Low Profile with tapered edges allow equipment such as overbed tables or patient lifts to
roll over easily.
•	 Anti-slip bottom netting keeps the mat secure to help prevent accidental tripping.
•	 Embossed non-slip PVC leather look top is not only attractive but extremely durable and
puncture resistant.
•	 Non-slip pattern helps minimize slipping and is easy to clean with mild soap and water
•	 Available in two colors; Brown & Gray
•	 1 year warranty.
Egg Drop Tested
In which an egg is dropped from 5 ft
above the mat without damage
99 Seaview Blvd., Port Washington, NY 11050 www.drivemedical.com800.371. 2266 PAGE 32
Patient Room
PATIENT LIFTS
Item # Description
13240 Battery-Powered Patient Lift with 6-Point Cradle
13242
Battery-Powered Patient Lift with 6-Point Cradle and
Rechargeable, Removable Battery
Features
•	 Heavy-gauge construction.
•	 Jumbo actuator pump with emergency button can switch to manual mode to lower
patient down safely.
•	 Fast, easy charge from AC outlet.
•	 To charge, simply plug in unit. Battery does not need to be removed to be charged.
Lift will not operate while plugged in. For home-care use.
•	 Audible warning when battery power falls below 50%
Features
•	 600 lb. weight capacity. (Can fit under bed)
•	 To charge, simply plug in unit. Battery does not need to be removed to be charged.
Lift will not operate while plugged in. Ideal for home-care use.
•	 Jumbo actuator pump with emergency button can switch to manual mode to lower
patient down safely.
•	 Base legs adjust easily and lock securely into open position with padded shifter
handle.
•	 Extra wide coated cradle with 360° rotation with 4-point hook up.
Item # Description
13244 Bariatric Battery-Powered Lift with 4-Point Cradle
13245

80” (L) x 60” (W) x 10” (H)
Please refer to Drive DeVilbiss Healthcare’s full line catalog or www.drivemedical.com for details on
specific part number configurations and additional models.
(14029 Shown)
99 Seaview Blvd., Port Washington, NY 11050 www.drivemedical.com800.371. 2266PAGE 37
Patient Room
PRESSURE PREVENTION
Features
•	 Combination therapy mattress system provides both alternating pressure and low air loss
to optimize pressure redistribution and manage skin maceration.
•	 Designed to prevent, treat and manage pressure ulcers in the home or long term care
setting.
•	 Med-Aire Assure 14530 incorporates a system of (18) 5” individual bladders over a 3”
foam base and the Med-Aire Essential incorporates a system of (18) 8” deep individual
bladders.
•	 Pump offers a static feature as well as adjustable comfort settings by patient weight.
•	 Removable cover is quilted for comfort, low shear, anti-microbial, water-resistant and
vapor permeable.
•	 CPR valve allows for rapid deflation.
Med-Aire Assure (14530) and Med-Aire Essential (14508)
8” Low Air Loss and Alternating Pressure Mattress System
One control unit powers your choice of 2 Low
Air Loss and Alternating Pressure Mattress Systems
Item # Description Size
14530
Med-Aire Assure 5” Air + 3” Foam Base
Alternating Pressure and Low Air Loss
Mattress System
80” (L) x 35.5” (W) x 8” (H)
14508
Med-Aire Essential 8” Alternating Pressure
and Low Air Loss Mattress System
80” (L) x 35.5” (W) x 8” (H)
Please refer to Drive DeVilbiss Healthcare’s full line catalog or www.drivemedical.com for details
on specific part number configurations and additional models.
(14530 Shown)
99 Seaview Blvd., Port Washington, NY 11050 www.drivemedical.com800.371. 2266 PAGE 38
Features
•	 The Pure Oxygen Concentrator is an easy to use,
service, and maintain 5L concentrator that will have
patients, referral sources and delivery technicians
thanking you.
•	 Simple user interface with easy to view and operate
power switch, LED indicator lights, and flow selector.
•	 Simple humidifier bottle connection.
•	 Superior mobility with top handle, easy roll casters, and
minimal weight.
•	 Easy to connect transfill port on oxygen sensing units.
•	 Simple single door access to both the foam and the
HEPA filter.
•	 Exhaust system design directs airflow away from the
user and reduces noise.
Patient Room
RESPIRATORY
Pure Oxygen Concentrator
Item # Description
CH5000S Pure Oxygen Concentrator with Sensor
CH5000 Pure Oxygen Concentrator without Sensor
Please refer to Drive DeVilbiss Healthcare’s full line catalog or www.drivemedical.com for details on
specific part number configurations and additional models.
Item # Description
535D DeVilbiss iFill® Station
DeVilbiss iFill® Personal Oxygen Station DeVilbiss 5 Liter Oxygen Concentrator
Features

•	 Vacuum levels up to 560 mmHg
Please refer to Drive DeVilbiss Healthcare’s full line catalog or www.drivemedical.com for details on
specific part number configurations and additional models.
99 Seaview Blvd., Port Washington, NY 11050 www.drivemedical.com800.371. 2266 PAGE 40
Item # Description
18450 CHAD® 50 PSI Compressor
Item # Description
18080 Power Neb Ultra with Disposable Neb Kit
18081 Power Neb Ultra with Disposable and Reusable Neb Kit
Power Neb Ultra Nebulizer
with Disposable and Optional Reusable Neb Kit
CHAD 50 PSI Compressor
Patient Room
RESPIRATORY
Features
•	 Our smallest compressor neb weighs in at a mere 3.2 lbs. and provides a
competitive edge price point for providers.
•	 Built-in neb kit holder for hands-free use.
•	 Delivers consistent particle size of <5 microns and fast treatment times.
•	 Complete with disposable neb kit.
•	 Powerful piston pump is efficient, dependable and quiet.
Features
•	 Designed for efficient, continuous high-pressure performance.
•	 Ultra-powerful compressor for both humidification and high flow, high-pressure
nebulization of viscous medications.
•	 Optimizes medication delivery by aerosolizing to a particle size of < 2 microns.
•	 Lightweight, durable and easy-to-clean design.
•	 Detachable door protects componentry.
Please refer to Drive DeVilbiss Healthcare’s full line catalog or www.drivemedical.com for details on
specific part number configurations and additional models.
99 Seaview Blvd., Port Washington, NY 11050 www.drivemedical.com800.371. 2266PAGE 41
Item # Description
18302GN 15 lpm Regulator,  0-15 lpm, Barb Outlet, CGA 870 Connection
18302GDEL
15 lpm Elongated Regulator for Humidifier, 0-15 lpm,  DISS Outlet,
CGA 870 Connection
18304GN 15 lpm Regulator, 0-15 lpm, DISS Outlet, CGA 540 Connection
Item # Description
OM-812 CHAD® Bonsai® Velocity Pneumatic Oxygen Conserver
CTOX-MNO2 SmartDose® Mini Auto-Adjusting Oxygen Conserver
CHAD® Bonsai® Velocity
Pneumatic Oxygen Conserver
Features
•	 Delivers a uniform oxygen pulse at
increments: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6.
•	 Two continuous flow (CF) settings preset
@ 2 LPM and 4 LPM.
•	 Delivers up to a 6:1 savings ratio from
14-40 breaths per minute.
•	 Senses a breath/delivers oxygen in the
first half of the inspiratory cycle.
•	 Operating pressure range: 200-3000
PSI.
•	 Light weight and quiet operation.
•	 Easy to operate single selector knob.
•	 Compact design fits easily in virtually
any oxygen carry bag.
Features
•	 Our regulators feature a protective contents gauge and a built-in pressure relief
valve for safety.
•	 Mini regulators offer the same function as standard regulators while facilitating an
easier fit into oxygen carry bags.
•	 Easy to operate single selector knob.
•	 Lightweight and durable design.
•	 Meet or exceed accuracy standards for ASTM, American National and CGA.
•	 Inlet Pressure: 300 - 3,000 PSI.
•	 Outlet pressure: 50 PSI.
•	 UL Approved.
Patient Room
RESPIRATORY
Features
•	 Delivers a uniform oxygen pulse at incre-
ments: 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 plus CF present @ 2 LPM.
•	 Continuously monitors breathing patterns
and adjusts oxygen dose to match activity
level.
•	 Achieves maximum conservation efficiency
by automatically adjusting the dose down
when less oxygen is needed.
•	 Delivers a quiet, gentle dose of oxygen
using an efficient and compact design.
•	 Allows delivered dose to increase up to
2 settings during patient exertion up to a
maximum pulse dose setting of 7.
•	 Can use 2 AA Alkaline or 2 AA recharge-
able batteries for a duration of about 1 year
for most patients.*
•	 Operating pressure range: 500 – 3000 PSI.
•	 Weighs just 15.5 ounces with batteries.
•	 Auto shut-off feature conserves battery life.
•	 Fits easily in virtually any carry bag.
SmartDose® Mini
Auto-Adjusting Oxygen Conserver
CONSERVERS
15 lpm Regulator
CGA 870 Connection
15 lpm Elongated Regulator
for Humidifier
REGULATORS
15 lpm Regulator